HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HJR
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
sB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

50:

50:
138:
138:
177:
177:
177:
177:
207:
207:
207:
225:
258:
258;
259;
259;
280:
287
287:
296:
305;
355
355;
394
514;
536:
549:
549;

84:

10;
14;
22:;
25;
29:
29;
29;
30:
43
56:
76:
82,
82:
88:
91:
92:
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Fischer, Yea
Upchurch, Yea
Fischer, Yea (scs)
Fischer. Yea
Fischer, Yea (SFA 3)
Fischer, Yea (SFA 2T Reconsider)
Moore, Yea (Procedural vote/lay on the Clerk's Desk)
Wuchner, Yea (Procedureal vote/lay on Clerk's Desk)
Burch,Yea

Cherry, Yea

Fischer, Yea
Upchurch, Yea
Dedman, Yea

Smith, B., Yea
Dedman, Yea
Smith, B., Yea
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Upchurch, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Nay
Fischer, Yea

Lee, J., Yea

Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea

Collins, Yea to Nay
Spencer, Yea to Nay
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Nay
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Cherry, Yea to Nay
Fischer, Yea

Yonts, Yea to Nay
Fischer, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Fischer, Yea
Upchurch, Nay to Yea
Fischer, Yea
Dedman, Yea
Dedman, Yea

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SJR
SJR

98: Dedman, Yea
100: Fischer. Yea
103: Fischer, Yea
105: Fischer, Yea
105: Smith, B., Yea
111: Fischer, Yea
125: Dedman, Yea
130: Fischer, Yea
130: Smith, B., Yea
134: Dedman, Yea
144: Dedman, Yea
145: Bell, Nay to Yea
145: Fischer, Yea
153: Dedman, Yea
171: Fischer, Nay
175: Fischer, Yea
185: Dedman, Yea
186: Dedman, Yea
187: Dedman, Yea
196: Dedman, Yea
225; Fischer, Yea

6: Fischer, Yea
109: Fischer, Yea
“WEB FACSIMILE"



