HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 26, 2007 29th Legislative Day

НВ	50:	Fischer, Yea			
HB	50:	Upchurch, Yea	SB	98:	Dedman, Yea
HB	138:	Fischer, Yea (scs)	SB	100:	Fischer. Yea
HB	138:	Fischer, Yea	SB	103:	Fischer, Yea
HB	177:	Fischer, Yea (SFA 3)	SB	105:	Fischer, Yea
HB	177:	Fischer, Yea (SFA 2T Reconsider)	SB	105:	Smith, B., Yea
НВ	177:	Moore, Yea (Procedural vote/lay on the Clerk's Desk)	SB	111:	Fischer, Yea
HB	177:	Wuchner, Yea (Procedureal vote/lay on Clerk's Desk)	SB	125:	Dedman, Yea
HB	207:	Burch, Yea	SB	130:	Fischer, Yea
НВ	207:	Cherry, Yea	SB	130:	Smith, B., Yea
НВ	207:	Fischer, Yea	SB	134:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	225:	Upchurch, Yea	SB	144:	Dedman, Yea
нв	258:	Dedman, Yea	SB	145:	Bell, Nay to Yea
НВ	258:	Smith, B., Yea	SB	145:	Fischer, Yea
НВ	259:	Dedman, Yea	SB	153:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	259:	Smith, B., Yea	SB	171:	Fischer, Nay
НВ	280:	Fischer, Yea	SB	175:	Fischer, Yea
НВ	287:	Fischer, Yea	SB	185:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	287:	Upchurch, Yea	SB	186:	Dedman, Yea
НВ	296:	Fischer, Yea	SB	187:	Dedman, Yea
HB	305:	Fischer, Nay	SB	196:	Dedman, Yea
нв	355:	Fischer, Yea	SB	225:	Fischer, Yea
нв	355:	Lee, J., Yea	SJR	6:	Fischer, Yea
НВ	394:	Fischer, Yea	SJR	109:	Fischer, Yea
HB	514:	Fischer, Yea			
HB	536:	Fischer, Yea			
HB	549:	Collins, Yea to Nay			
HB	549:	Spencer, Yea to Nay			
HJR	84:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	1:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	10:	Fischer, Nay			
SB	14:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	22:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	25:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	29:	Cherry, Yea to Nay			
SB	29:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	29:	Yonts, Yea to Nay			
SB	30:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	43:	Dedman, Yea			
SB	56:	Dedman, Yea			
SB	76:	Dedman, Yea			
SB	82:	Fischer, Yea			
SB	82:	Upchurch, Nay to Yea		WEE	FACSIMILE"
SB	88:	Fischer, Yea			* LOCOTATION.
SB	91:	Dedman, Yea			
SB	92:	Dedman, Yea			